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1.     886 Portola Rd
2.     838 Portola Rd
3.     828 Portola Rd
4.     808 Portola Rd
5.     802 Portola Rd
6.     884 Portola Rd
7.     -
8.     848 Portola Rd
9.     844 Portola Rd
10.   850 Portola Rd
11.   846 Portola Rd
12.   105 Portola Rd
13.   105 Portola Rd
14.   3 Portola Rd
15.   190 Portola Rd
16.   280 Nathhorst Ave
17.   285 Nathhorst Ave
18.   235 Nathhorst Ave
19.   211 Nathhorst Ave
20.   145 Nathhorst Ave
21.   9 Hillbrook Dr
22.   3 Hillbrook Dr
23.   120 Nathhorst Ave
24.   4330 Alpine Rd
25.   4320 Alpine Rd
26.   150 Portola Rd
27.   4370 Alpine Rd
28.   -
29.   4420 Alpine Rd
30.   116 Portola Rd
31.   130 Portola Rd
32.   4388 Alpine Rd
33.   4394 Alpine Rd
34.   3338 Alpine Rd
35.   3350 Alpine Rd
36.   118 Westridge Dr
37.   3330 Alpine Rd
38.   -
39.   -
40.   3639 Alpine Rd
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MapID APN Address Acres
1 76261020 886 PORTOLA RD 0.25
2 76261050 838 PORTOLA RD 0.17
3 76261060 828 PORTOLA RD 0.47
4 76261070 808 PORTOLA RD 0.58
5 076261080 802 PORTOLA RD 0.23
6 076261140 884 PORTOLA RD 2.27
7 076261150 884 PORTOLA RD 0.03
8 76261160 848 PORTOLA RD 0.40
9 076261170 844 PORTOLA RD 0.34

10 076261180 850 PORTOLA RD 0.41
11 076261190 846 PORTOLA RD 0.23
12 079171100 105 PORTOLA RD 0.34
13 079171110 105 PORTOLA RD 0.35
14 079171120 3 PORTOLA RD 0.38
15 79071050 190 PORTOLA RD 1.37
16 79071060 280 NATHHORST AVE 1.26
17 79072020 285 NATHHORST AVE 1.04
18 79072030 235 NATHHORST AVE 1.63
19 79072040 211 NATHHORST AVE 1.33
20 79072050 145 NATHHORST AVE 1.39
21 79073200 9 HILLBROOK DR 1.00
22 79073210 3 HILLBROOK DR 1.00
23 79073230 120 NATHHORST AVE 1.02
24 79073240 4330 ALPINE RD 0.98
25 79073250 4320 ALPINE RD 1.05
26 079072010 150 PORTOLA RD 1.05
27 079072060 4370 ALPINE RD 2.46
28 079072080 1.10
29 079072090 4420 ALPINE RD 0.99
30 079072100 116 PORTOLA RD 0.96
31 079072110 130 PORTOLA RD 0.79
32 079072120 4388 ALPINE RD 1.21
33 079072130 4394 ALPINE RD 1.19
34 77271040 3338 ALPINE RD 2.56
35 77271050 3350 ALPINE RD 2.96
36 77271060 118 WESTRIDGE DR 2.65
37 77271180 3330 ALPINE RD 2.51
38 77271170 ALPINE RD 0.51
39 077282030 1.60
39 077282020 3639 ALPINE RD 1.00
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